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An example – A Tourist Attraction

Part 1: Listen and write down the key words / phrases about a tourist attraction. 

	1.
	2.
	3.

	4.
	5.
	6.

	7.
	8.
	9.

	10.
	11.
	12.

	13.
	14.
	15.



Part 2: Use the outline below to help you write about the tourist attraction you like most. 
                                  
                                  
(Name of the tourist attraction)      





	Paragraphs 
	Guiding questions              
	Key words        

	             
Opening    
	                                              
Which tourist attraction do you like? Why? 
                                            
	                         

	            
Body        
	                                            
When did you visit the place?               
What did you see?                          
What did you buy?                          
What did you eat?                          
What else did you do?                        
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                             
	                         

	            
Ending      
	                                            
How do you feel about the place?           
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Part 3: Write about a visit to the tourist attraction you like.

_________________________ 
(Name of the tourist attraction)

________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________
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	1. tourists
	2. amazed
	3. shopping centres

	4. beautiful beaches
	5. attractions
	6. must-go place

	7. interesting
	8. crowded with
	9. souvenirs

	10. reasonable prices
	11. delicious 
	12. seafood

	13. waterfront
	14. took photos
	15. relaxing





Reference Reading Text
Stanley Market
Hong Kong is a nice place for tourists. I am amazed by the big shopping centres and beautiful beaches. Among the many attractions in Hong Kong, I think Stanley Market is a must-go place because the market town is very interesting and the sea view is wonderful.
Last Sunday, I visited Stanley Market. It was crowded with many tourists and shoppers. I bought some Chinese paintings and souvenirs at reasonable prices. Then I enjoyed a delicious seafood meal on the waterfront. I looked at people playing water sports. I also took photos of the beautiful beach and the old buildings.
Stanley is certainly the best place to spend a relaxing day.
(The key words and phrases selected from the text are underlined.)








